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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 30  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay
TRI MEET WYO/TWIN VALLEY 1 Y A Relay MUHLS -ZZ 1/3/2013  1:25.26 F

Ryder Fisher Christian Gamboa Marlon Bowan Anthony Spanier 

2013 PCL Championships 2 Y A Relay LAS -MA 2/15/2013   1:25.38 F

Gregory C. Rogers (12) Evan E. Holder (12)Nick E. Stachel (10) Greg V. Brocato (9)

Wilson Relays 3 Y A Relay HERSH -03 1/12/2013   1:25.84 F

Vinny Tafuto (SR) Austin Doss (JR)Jeremy Bauchwitz (SR) Shota Nakano (SR)

North Penn High School at UDHS Double-Dual 4 Y A Relay UDHS 12/21/2012   1:26.19 F

Michael Jensen Eric Jensen Ian Flynn Robert Bantley 

2013 District 12 Championships 5 Y A Relay SJP 2/15/2013   1:26.43 F

Pat J. McVan (12) Frederick X. Cabulong (11)Grant R. Proctor (12) Joseph N. Petrone (12)

Brandon P. McKenzie  (10) Austin J. Hieb  (11) Joseph W. Furze  (10) Gabriel J. Unger  (11)

2013 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 6 Y A Relay DHS 2/15/2013   1:27.08 F

Braxton Erne (12) Steven Paine (12)Ashton Hensel (11) Corey Stauffer (11)

Keith O'Conor  (12) Mason Tate  (11) Dj Boyer  (11) Matt Attig  (12)

2013 Boys National Conference Championships 7 Y A Relay 1016 -MA 2/16/2013   1:27.77 F

Jake Goroshko (10) Steve M. Sekula (12)Geoff Boodey (12) Brandon M. McCredie (11)

Ryan J. Mitchell  (11) Allen J. Shmurak  (9) Paul R. Caldwell  (12) Grant A. Thorburn  (10)

2012 Cardinal Carnival 8 Y A Relay CRN 12/15/2012   1:27.78 F

Jake Goroshko (10) Steve M. Sekula (12)Geoff Boodey (12) Brandon M. McCredie (11)

Joe A. Lynch  (11) Ryan J. Mitchell  (11) Alan D. Wang  (12) Paul R. Caldwell  (12)

2013 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 9 Y A Relay 1014 -MA 2/16/2013   1:28.11 F

Nick Lucash (12) Trevor Gordon (11)Logan Schul (12) Hunter Mountain (12)

CPL Championships 2013 10 Y A Relay GMHS 2/9/2013   1:28.36 F

Garrett Brown (SR) Owen Hanna (JR)Sterg Dikos (JR) John Kersikoski (SO)

2012 Cardinal Carnival 11 Y A Relay HH 12/15/2012   1:28.42 F

Pat Stasio (12) Tom Fisher (11)Kyle Finn (12) Michael Thomas (10)

Inter-Ac Swimming Championships 12 Y A Relay MP 2/6/2013   1:28.47 F

Chris Cary (JR) Eric Dresden (JR)Billy Beard (FR) Mp Salinas (SR)

Inter-Ac Swimming Championships 13 Y A Relay HS -MA 2/6/2013   1:29.01 F

Dan McGrath (JR) Alex Zhang (JR)Jj House (SR) Jimmy Jameson (SR)

Peters vs South Fayette 14 Y A Relay SC 2/4/2013   1:29.33 F

Alex Hillsley (12) Carter Hardy (10)Trevor Beahm (12) Jan Lazny (12)

USC v Peters Township 15 Y A Relay USCHS 1/17/2013   1:29.34 F

Alex D. Hardwick (11) Nikhil G. Narayanan (11)Tomos Williams (10) Nathan J. Novak (11)

Emm vs Parkland13 16 Y A Relay EMM -MA 12/22/2012   1:29.35 F

Thomas Y. Fang (12) Matt Kline (11)Greg Ritchie (12) Cody J. Wimmer (11)

McDowell Best Times Yards 17 Y A Relay MCDOW 2/10/2013   1:29.41 F

Jonathan Ekas (11) Evan Wujcik (11)Jack R. Mahoney (09) Andrew J. Steehler (12)

Peters vs South Fayette 18 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/4/2013   1:29.44 F

Jordan Deckman (JR) Benjamin Johnston (FR)Nick Francis (SO) Zach Snyder 

2013 Boys National Conference Championships 19 Y A Relay 1007 -MA 2/16/2013   1:29.62 F

Brennen Bastian (10) Joe Greiner (12)Ian Forlini (11) Dylan M. Cooper (12)

Tom Del Conte  (10) Ryan Leneghan  (11) Andrew Richey  (12) Matt Patrick  (10)

Boys Suburban One League Championships 2013 20 Y A Relay WHSB -US 2/16/2013   1:29.65 F

Luke Waechter (10) Jake Berring (9)Danny Knoll (10) Greg Beyer (12)

Clay Spigelmyer  (10) Steven McFarland  (10) Doug Boehme  (9) David McFarland  (9)

Bethel Park vs Mcdowell 21 Y A Relay BETH 1/8/2013   1:29.76 F

Zach Misak (12) Erik Brinkhoff (12)Mitchel Stahara (11) Daniel Litwin (12)

Parkland Quad Meet 2012 22 Y A Relay NP -MA 12/15/2012   1:29.77 F

Brandon Anders (12) Liam Kelly (10)Thanas Kountroubis (10) Jack Morris (12)

All American High School Invitational 2013 23 Y A Relay NA 1/18/2013   1:29.79 F

Max Staresinic (SO) Rob Clinger (SO)Sam Rutan (JR) Greg Arnold (SO)
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CPL Championships 2013 24 Y A Relay WILSN 2/9/2013   1:29.95 F

Hayden Young (SR) Matt Guenter (SO)Carter Young (FR) Jason Vottero (SR)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 25 Y A Relay GAV 2/15/2013   1:30.02 F

Andrew Woerth (10) Alex Schmitt (12)Max Cislo (11) Anthony Richardson (12)

Parkland Quad Meet 2012 26 Y A Relay PARK 12/15/2012   1:30.22 F

Christopher S. Strauss (SR) Adam J. Sicinski (SO)Mitchell Keller (SR) Christian V. Schlegel (SR)

Freedom v Whitehall 27 Y A Relay FREE 12/20/2012   1:30.47 F

USC v LEBO 28 Y A Relay MLHS 12/18/2012   1:30.49 F

Alex Rice Noah Wechter Andrei Mihailescu Michael Yeckley 

USC v Peters Township 29 Y A Relay PT 1/17/2013   1:30.56 F

Chris Buzard Ian O'Brien Jason Lee Kyle Higgins 

LL League Championships 30 Y A Relay HEMP 2/7/2013   1:30.73 F

Kristian Voulopos (11) Denny Atkinson (12)Bryson Hunter (9) Jordan Eichelman (11)

Men  200 Fly Relay
Wilson Relays 1 Y A Relay GMHS 1/12/2013   1:44.34 F

John Kersikoski (SO) Parker Reinoehl (SO)Michael Novotny (SO) Evan Barbon (JR)

Men  200 Medley Relay
Wilson High School at UDHS Double-Dual 1 Y B Relay UDHS 12/12/2012   1:31.16 F

Robert Bantley Ian Flynn Cooper Tollen Jake Easton 

2013 District 12 Championships 2 Y A Relay LAS -MA 2/15/2013   1:31.87 F

Joseph M. Maginnis (12) Gregory C. Rogers (12)Michael E. McBryan (11) Brendan J. Koch (12)

Greg V. Brocato  (9) Sean M. Regan  (12) Nick E. Stachel  (10) Vince P. Everman  (10)

Hershey HS Vs Central Dauphin 3 Y A Relay HERSH -03 12/18/2012   1:35.28 F

Austin Doss (JR) Vinny Tafuto (SR)Shota Nakano (SR) Jeremy Bauchwitz (SR)

Inter-Ac Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay MP 2/6/2013   1:36.25 F

Cj Schaffer (JR) Billy Beard (FR)Paul Stockett (SR) Mp Salinas (SR)

Upper St. Clair 5 Y A Relay NA 12/20/2012   1:36.63 F

Zachary Buerger (JR) Greg Arnold (SO)Casey Melzer (SO) Daniel Songer (FR)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6 Y A Relay CON 2/15/2013   1:37.93 F

Raju Kolluru (JR) Alex Schon (JR)Brian A. Jay (SR) Michael A. Ashmead (JR)

USC v LEBO 7 Y A Relay USCHS 12/18/2012   1:38.04 F

Alex D. Hardwick (11) Ryan D. Dudzinski (10)Tomos Williams (10) Nikhil G. Narayanan (11)

2013 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay DHS 2/15/2013   1:38.16 F

Noah Brockway (10) Trevor Hine (11)Mason Tate (11) Corey Stauffer (11)

Braedon Erne  (10) Vincent Defelice  (10) Spencer Hill  (09) Ashton Hensel  (11)

USC v LEBO 9 Y A Relay MLHS 12/18/2012   1:38.45 F

Andrei Mihailescu Alex Rice Nik Victor Michael Yeckley 

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 10 Y A Relay RAD 2/15/2013   1:38.80 F

Ryan Freedman (11) Eli Avart (10)Mitchell Gartland (11) Trip Caulfield (12)

Villa Maria/Cathedral Prep Home Meet 11 Y A Relay PREP 12/20/2012   1:38.93 F

Zach Miller (11) Luke Merski (12)Rex Riley (9) Mike Squeglia (12)

2013 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 12 Y A Relay PV 2/16/2013   1:39.12 F

Will Swiss (12) Sean Hodgins (12)Wyatt Amdor (9) Kyle Dix (10)

Peters vs South Fayette 13 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/4/2013   1:39.22 F

Josh Stewart (FR) Jack Brenneman (SO)Matt Zappe Seth Wenner (JR)

Inter-Ac Swimming Championships 14 Y A Relay HS -MA 2/6/2013   1:39.38 F

Luke Ryan (SO) Jimmy Jameson (SR)Dan McGrath (JR) Jj House (SR)

Wilson High School at UDHS Double-Dual 15 Y A Relay WILSN 12/12/2012   1:39.40 F

Hayden Young (SR) Daniel Savoy (JR)Jason Vottero (SR) Matt Guenter (SO)

McDowell Best Times Yards 16 Y A Relay MCDOW 2/10/2013*   1:39.41 F

Jonathan Ekas (11) Evan Wujcik (11)Andrew J. Steehler (12) Jack R. Mahoney (09)
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Emm vs Parkland13 16 Y A Relay PARK 12/22/2012*   1:39.41 F

Colin Orlowski (SO) Rhett Karopoulos (SO)Harris A. Nagle (SR) Christopher S. Strauss (SR)

2013 District 12 Championships 18 Y A Relay SJP 2/15/2013   1:39.61 F

Joseph W. Furze (10) Joseph N. Petrone (12)Brandon P. McKenzie (10) Frederick X. Cabulong (11)

Grant R. Proctor  (12) Pat J. McVan  (12) Gabriel J. Unger  (11) Austin J. Hieb  (11)

PT vs Mount Lebanon 19 Y A Relay PT 1/10/2013   1:39.80 F

Kyle Higgins Sebastian Yocca Chris Buzard Jason Lee 

Hershey HS Vs State College 20 Y A Relay SC 1/8/2013   1:39.82 F

Bradley E. Gibble (11) Alex Hillsley (12)Carter Hardy (10) Jan Lazny (12)

Emm vs Parkland13 21 Y A Relay EMM -MA 12/22/2012   1:39.95 F

Andrew J. Bond (11) Robert J. Bishop (11)Carter Paules (10) Thomas Y. Fang (12)

2012 Cardinal Carnival 22 Y A Relay MHS 12/15/2012   1:40.66 F

Leon Lin (SO) Matthew Schultz (SO)Dustin Jen (JR) Rick Weber (SR)

Iroquois Coaches Association Boys Invitationa 23 Y A Relay FRV 1/19/2013   1:40.81 F

Emmaus vs Hershey 24 Y A Relay EMM 1/5/2013   1:40.83 F

Andrew J. Bond (11) Robert J. Bishop (11)Carter Paules (10) Thomas Y. Fang (12)

Boys Suburban One League Championships 2013 25 Y A Relay PWB 2/16/2013   1:40.86 F

Stephen D. Hargrove (12) Francis Garvey (10)Ray Sellers (9) Evan Sherkness (12)

Kevin Arnett  (10) Dan Kinsinger  (11) Kyle A. Campbell  (10) Jessee Joo  (9)

2013 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 26 Y A Relay 1605 2/16/2013*   1:40.91 F

Brenden Yoo (10) Frank Dello Bouno (11)Ben Service (10) Tyler Cummings (10)

2013 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 26 Y A Relay 1002 -MA 2/16/2013*   1:40.91 F

Chase J. Renninger (12) Seth Wrigley (10)Russell D. Lambert (12) Steve Miller (11)

2012 Moon Area vs Bethel Park 28 Y A Relay BETH 12/7/2012   1:40.99 F

Zach Misak (12) Illya Vogel (12)Daniel Litwin (12) Erik Brinkhoff (12)

Westmoreland County Coaches Invitational 29 Y A Relay PTHS 2/1/2013   1:41.09 F

Anthony Montalto (SO) Matt Loughner (SR)Tony Sekowski (JR) Jake Marino (SR)

Jack Babik  (SR) Noah Babik  (FR) Kurt Baurle  (SO) Kyle Edwards  (SO)

CPL Championships 2013 30 Y A Relay GMHS 2/9/2013   1:41.23 F

John Kersikoski (SO) Parker Reinoehl (SO)Daniel Kostival (SO) Garrett Brown (SR)

Men  400 Free Relay
Boys Suburban One League Championships 2013 1 Y A Relay UDHS 2/16/2013   3:06.66 F

Michael Jensen Eric Jensen Ian Flynn Robert Bantley 

2013 District 12 Championships 2 Y A Relay LAS -MA 2/15/2013   3:07.40 F

Greg V. Brocato (9) Evan E. Holder (12)Sean M. Regan (12) Gregory C. Rogers (12)

Michael E. McBryan  (11) Kyle F. McElwee  (10) Joseph M. Maginnis  (12) Vince P. Everman  (10)

Peters vs South Fayette 3 Y A Relay HERSH -03 2/4/2013   3:09.70 F

Austin Doss (JR) Shota Nakano (SR)Will Drexler (SO) Vinny Tafuto (SR)

USC v LEBO 4 Y A Relay USCHS 12/18/2012   3:11.35 F

Alex D. Hardwick (11) Nathan J. Novak (11)Patrick Lersch (10) Ryan D. Dudzinski (10)

Upper St. Clair 5 Y A Relay NA 12/20/2012 x 3:11.79 F

Max Staresinic (SO) Sam Rutan (JR)Greg Arnold (SO) Zachary Buerger (JR)

2013 Boys National Conference Championships 6 Y A Relay 1016 -MA 2/16/2013   3:11.91 F

Jake Goroshko (10) Steve M. Sekula (12)Geoff Boodey (12) Brandon M. McCredie (11)

Ryan J. Mitchell  (11) Allen J. Shmurak  (9) Paul R. Caldwell  (12) James S. Miller  (12)

2013 District 12 Championships 7 Y A Relay SJP 2/15/2013   3:12.52 F

Joseph N. Petrone (12) Austin J. Hieb (11)Grant R. Proctor (12) Pat J. McVan (12)

Joseph W. Furze  (10) Nicholas J. Belecanech  (09) Brandon P. McKenzie  (10) Frederick X. Cabulong  (11)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay CON 2/15/2013   3:12.82 F

Michael A. Ashmead (JR) Brian A. Jay (SR)Raju Kolluru (JR) Alex Schon (JR)

Peters vs South Fayette 9 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/4/2013   3:13.18 F

Jack Brenneman (SO) Zach Snyder Benjamin Johnston (FR) Seth Wenner (JR)
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Emm vs Parkland13 10 Y A Relay EMM -MA 12/22/2012   3:13.43 F

Greg Ritchie (12) Andrew J. Bond (11)Matt Kline (11) Cody J. Wimmer (11)

Emm vs Parkland13 11 Y A Relay PARK 12/22/2012   3:14.00 F

Christopher S. Strauss (SR) Colin Orlowski (SO)Harris A. Nagle (SR) Rhett Karopoulos (SO)

2013 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 12 Y A Relay DHS 2/15/2013   3:14.40 F

Trevor Hine (11) Keith O'Conor (12)Steven Paine (12) Noah Brockway (10)

Braxton Erne  (12) Dj Boyer  (11) Mason Tate  (11) Corey Stauffer  (11)

2013 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 13 Y A Relay 1014 -MA 2/16/2013   3:14.84 F

Trevor Gordon (11) Nick Lucash (12)Logan Schul (12) Hunter Mountain (12)

2012 Cardinal Carnival 14 Y A Relay CRN 12/15/2012   3:15.77 F

Jake Goroshko (10) Steve M. Sekula (12)Geoff Boodey (12) Brandon M. McCredie (11)

Ryan J. Mitchell  (11) Joe A. Lynch  (11) Alan D. Wang  (12) Paul R. Caldwell  (12)

2012 Cardinal Carnival 15 Y A Relay HH 12/15/2012   3:15.89 F

Pat Stasio (12) Michael Thomas (10)Curtis Sumner (11) Kyle Finn (12)

Peters vs South Fayette 16 Y A Relay SC 2/4/2013   3:15.98 F

Alex Hillsley (12) Ian Schrock (11)Trevor Beahm (12) Jan Lazny (12)

2013 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 17 Y A Relay PV 2/16/2013   3:16.92 F

Will Swiss (12) Seth Underwood (12)Wyatt Amdor (9) Kyle Dix (10)

LL League Championships 18 Y A Relay HEMP 2/7/2013   3:17.15 F

Kristian Voulopos (11) Riley Stadel (10)Mitchell Hilt (11) Denny Atkinson (12)

Parkland Quad Meet 2012 19 Y A Relay NP -MA 12/15/2012   3:17.46 F

Bethel Park vs North Allegheny 20 Y A Relay BETH 12/18/2012   3:17.54 F

Mitchel Stahara (11) Daniel Litwin (12)Zach Misak (12) Erik Brinkhoff (12)

Inter-Ac Swimming Championships 21 Y A Relay GA 2/6/2013   3:18.63 F

Alex Lebed (10) Kashta A. Davis (10)Andrew R. DeFriece (9) Conall C. Loughlin (12)

CPL Championships 2013 22 Y A Relay GMHS 2/9/2013   3:18.64 F

Garrett Brown (SR) Michael Novotny (SO)Owen Hanna (JR) Sterg Dikos (JR)

LL League Championships 23 Y A Relay MT 2/7/2013   3:19.08 F

Kameron Kubicki (SR) Tyler Russell (SO)Cody Kalinowski (JR) Dan Ross (JR)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 24 Y A Relay HAV 2/15/2013   3:19.17 F

Connor A. Hart (11) Robert K. Keehn (11)Brendan P. Ryan (11) Steve Cassel (11)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 25 Y A Relay PNC 2/15/2013   3:19.34 F

Philip Nawn (10) Ian Swindell (12)Daniel Rosenberger (09) Iago Dall'Orto (12)

Adam Hosier  (11) Nathan Hosier  (09) Liam Nawn  (09) Mike Paul  (09)

Boys Suburban One League Championships 2013 26 Y A Relay WHSB -US 2/16/2013   3:19.56 F

Luke Waechter (10) Greg Beyer (12)Jake Berring (9) Danny Knoll (10)

Robbie Wilson  (10) Doug Boehme  (9) Jeff Beyer  (9) Steven McFarland  (10)

Wilson Relays 27 Y A Relay EMM 1/12/2013   3:19.63 F

Greg Ritchie (12) Matt Kline (11)Andrew J. Bond (11) Cody J. Wimmer (11)

2013 Boys National Conference Championships 28 Y A Relay 1007 -MA 2/16/2013   3:19.69 F

Joe Greiner (12) Ryan Leneghan (11)Andrew Richey (12) Dylan M. Cooper (12)

Tom Del Conte  (10) Brennen Bastian  (10) Ian Forlini  (11) Matt Patrick  (10)

Boyr & HH at Upper Dublin Double-Dual Trimeet 29 Y A Relay BOY -MA 1/11/2013   3:19.82 F

Seth Wrigley (10) Shane P. Corbett (12)Steve Miller (11) Cody R. Weiler (11)

Inter-Ac Swimming Championships 30 Y A Relay MP 2/6/2013   3:20.28 F

Eric Dresden (JR) Magnus Sims (SO)Paul Stockett (SR) Chris Cary (JR)

Men  800 Free Relay
Wilson Relays 1 Y A Relay GMHS 1/12/2013  7:45.29 F

Evan Barbon (JR) Michael Novotny (SO)Sterg Dikos (JR) Issaiah Coldren (SR)


